ANEXO Il

Legajo Apyno Incremento
5867 SANTOMAURO JULIO ANDRES 7.182,60
6979|FERREYRA MARCELA CLAUDIA 9.159,75
7727 BAIZA ANSELMO ARNALDO 6.032,23
7734 PENDAS HUGO RICARDO 0,00
8122|SOTO CECILIA NOEMI 9.159,75
8132|CERATTO AGUSTINA 6.471,59
8179/SERVIN CARLOS ANDRES 7.998,92
8215|CURUTCHET JORGE LUIS 5.388,05
8305/|ROJAS LUCIANO OSCAR 7.658,16
8394|MILIA. MARTA NOEMI 7.182,61
8416|FUNES ANA VALERIA 5.388,05
8441 BELDARRAIN LUIS MARTIN 7.449,53
8457|GAMONDI DANIEL MARCOS 7.182,60
8472/CECCHETTO MARTIN MARIANO 5.388,05
8474 JARQUE AGUSTINA 7.658,16
8507|LAPLACE GONZALO DIONISIO 5.263,52
8538/CONTRERAS CAROLINA 6.642,60
8971 STEIGMEIER MERCEDES 5.236,89
8994|CECO MARIA LAURA 5.388,05
9576|OMAECHEVARRIA MAXIMILIANO JO 6.032,24

10089/DI MARCO MARIO HORACIO 7.182,61
10114|MORES JAVIER FAVIO 6.136,17
10154 MONSALVE FERNANDO MARTIN 5.236,90
10180/CALABRESE CLAUDIA MERCEDES 7.182,61
10218/GONZALEZ VICTOR OSCAR 7.182,61
10231 BRUZZONE GUILLERMO AGUSTIN 7.182,60
10246 ANGIULI MARIA NATALIA 7.182,60
10284 BERNARDEZ CAROLA 7.182,61
10290/AGUIRRE GLADYS MABEL 5.595,17
10291 CAPITTINI MARIANGEL 7.182,60
10328 MALDONADO JORGE ESTEBAN 7.182,61
10329|LLANOS MARIA GABRIELA 6.265,81
10370 BARRIONUEVO MARCELO TOMAS 7.182,61
10376\VIOLA LAURA ANDREA 7.182,60
10402|RIVAS GLADYS ESTHER 7.182,60
10429|GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO GASTON 6.470,51
10474 MELA MARIA ANDREA 6.265,81
10548NUNEZ MARISA GABRIELA 5.5653,17
10578/GODOY FELIX GABRIEL 9.129,15
10583|MARTINEZ MENDIETA LISANDRO 5.924,63
10641|LLOVERAS GLORIA BEATRIZ 5.263,51
10721 ROTONDO GASTON ALEJANDRO 5.553,17
10757|ESCALANTE FERNANDA VANESA 5.924,63
10762|/CAMES KARINA MARCELA 5.924,63
10799|SILVA ROMINA PAOLA 5.263,52
10927/GONNET MARIANO 6.471,59
10944 MANSILLA CECILIA ALEJANDRA 5.427,25
10960/GARCIA CARREIRAS SOLEDAD 9.694,61
11052|ROSITO NATALIA SOLEDAD 5.924,63
11056|COLOMBARA NATALIA LORENA 5.427,25
11057|NICORA MARIA ROSA 5.427,25
11108|IGLESIAS FRANCISCO 5.924,64
11124|LOPEZ MARINA 6.265,81




11179
11248
11249
11363
11386
11390
11391
11392
11393
11394
11403
11406
11625
11631
11633
11707

LOPEZ SANTIAGO

QUILICI LUCIANO

IBARRA MARA ANABEL
BARLETTA FACUNDO AGUSTIN
GEMME BRIAN

GONZALEZ DENISA NORALI
ROCHA CELESTE BELEN
BENEITEZ CELESTE SOLEDAD
MANARITI CATALINA
OSCARES MARIA DEL CIELO
PERALTA MARIA VALERIA
DIAZ ALDANA

BELEN ENA JULIETA
BERTOGLIO WANDA

MATOS IGNACIO

DIAZ CARLOS GUSTAVO

4.534,05
5.382,56
5.427,26
6.222,44
5.553,18
5.245,84
5.332,48
5.332,48
5.332,48
5.245,84
5.553,18
5.553,18
5.553,17
5.245,83
5.245,83
5.595,17
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